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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values    >>>>>

      Personal         126      6,763,600      6,517,300      6,517,300      1,359,800              0      1,113,500              0        452,000          -3.64
        Real         2,222     86,119,700     89,743,200     89,215,100      1,289,800      2,458,500      1,926,700      1,044,317        292,255           3.59
  Totals             Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  

  All: Exempt           76              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    59090               76              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    6      2,321,500      2,379,200      2,379,200          7,400              0         65,100              0              0           2.49
    59090                6      2,321,500      2,379,200      2,379,200          7,400              0         65,100              0              0           2.49
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     2      2,243,500      3,055,700      3,055,700              0              0        812,200              0              0          36.20
    59090                2      2,243,500      3,055,700      3,055,700              0              0        812,200              0              0          36.20
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal   118      2,198,600      1,082,400      1,082,400      1,352,400              0        236,200              0        452,000         -50.77
    59090              118      2,198,600      1,082,400      1,082,400      1,352,400              0        236,200              0        452,000         -50.77
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1776     55,778,100     57,834,000     57,363,700        982,300      1,894,700        673,200        247,617        254,755           2.84
    59090             1776     55,778,100     57,834,000     57,363,700        982,300      1,894,700        673,200        247,617        254,755           2.84
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       10      1,041,200      1,081,200      1,081,200              0         34,500          5,500          5,500              0           3.84
    59090               10      1,041,200      1,081,200      1,081,200              0         34,500          5,500          5,500              0           3.84
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial      144      8,913,600     10,102,300     10,045,100        203,800        431,900        903,400        761,600         34,200          12.69
    59090              144      8,913,600     10,102,300     10,045,100        203,800        431,900        903,400        761,600         34,200          12.69
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    292     20,386,800     20,725,700     20,725,100        103,700         97,400        344,600         29,600          3,300           1.66
    59090              292     20,386,800     20,725,700     20,725,100        103,700         97,400        344,600         29,600          3,300           1.66
  School District    Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59090          2424     92,883,300     96,260,500     95,732,400      2,649,600      2,458,500      3,040,200      1,044,317        744,255           3.07
    Exempt              76              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal       6      2,321,500      2,379,200      2,379,200          7,400              0         65,100              0              0           2.49
    Ind. Personal        2      2,243,500      3,055,700      3,055,700              0              0        812,200              0              0          36.20
    Com. Personal      118      2,198,600      1,082,400      1,082,400      1,352,400              0        236,200              0        452,000         -50.77
    Residential       1776     55,778,100     57,834,000     57,363,700        982,300      1,894,700        673,200        247,617        254,755           2.84
    Industrial          10      1,041,200      1,081,200      1,081,200              0         34,500          5,500          5,500              0           3.84
    Commercial         144      8,913,600     10,102,300     10,045,100        203,800        431,900        903,400        761,600         34,200          12.69
    Agricultural       292     20,386,800     20,725,700     20,725,100        103,700         97,400        344,600         29,600          3,300           1.66
  Property Class     Count      2014 Asmt      2015 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW SCHOOLS
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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values    >>>>>

       Exempt           76              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
   Real & Personal   2,348     92,883,300     96,260,500     95,732,400      2,649,600      2,458,500      3,040,200      1,044,317        744,255           3.07
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

      Personal         126      6,763,600      5,997,800      6,517,300      6,763,200      5,997,400      6,516,941      6,516,941      6,516,941      6,516,941
        Real         2,222     86,119,700     86,012,800     89,215,100     71,540,925     71,314,975     73,354,113     73,212,373     73,419,581     73,539,307
  Totals             Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP

  All: Exempt           76              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59090               76              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    6      2,321,500      2,321,500      2,379,200      2,321,500      2,321,500      2,379,200      2,379,200      2,379,200      2,379,200
    59090                6      2,321,500      2,321,500      2,379,200      2,321,500      2,321,500      2,379,200      2,379,200      2,379,200      2,379,200
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     2      2,243,500      2,243,500      3,055,700      2,243,500      2,243,500      3,055,700      3,055,700      3,055,700      3,055,700
    59090                2      2,243,500      2,243,500      3,055,700      2,243,500      2,243,500      3,055,700      3,055,700      3,055,700      3,055,700
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal   118      2,198,600      1,432,800      1,082,400      2,198,200      1,432,400      1,082,041      1,082,041      1,082,041      1,082,041
    59090              118      2,198,600      1,432,800      1,082,400      2,198,200      1,432,400      1,082,041      1,082,041      1,082,041      1,082,041
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1776     55,778,100     55,674,500     57,363,700     50,066,602     49,909,238     50,959,158     50,677,832     50,893,171     50,859,859
    59090             1776     55,778,100     55,674,500     57,363,700     50,066,602     49,909,238     50,959,158     50,677,832     50,893,171     50,859,859
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       10      1,041,200      1,041,200      1,081,200      1,002,633      1,002,633      1,021,702      1,021,702      1,024,171      1,024,171
    59090               10      1,041,200      1,041,200      1,081,200      1,002,633      1,002,633      1,021,702      1,021,702      1,024,171      1,024,171
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial      144      8,913,600      8,913,600     10,045,100      8,421,440      8,421,440      9,219,016      9,186,653      9,301,889      9,282,978
    59090              144      8,913,600      8,913,600     10,045,100      8,421,440      8,421,440      9,219,016      9,186,653      9,301,889      9,282,978
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    292     20,386,800     20,383,500     20,725,100     12,050,250     11,981,664     12,154,237     12,326,186     12,200,350     12,372,299
    59090              292     20,386,800     20,383,500     20,725,100     12,050,250     11,981,664     12,154,237     12,326,186     12,200,350     12,372,299
  School District    Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59090          2424     92,883,300     92,010,600     95,732,400     78,304,125     77,312,375     79,871,054     79,729,314     79,936,522     80,056,248
    Exempt              76              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       6      2,321,500      2,321,500      2,379,200      2,321,500      2,321,500      2,379,200      2,379,200      2,379,200      2,379,200
    Ind. Personal        2      2,243,500      2,243,500      3,055,700      2,243,500      2,243,500      3,055,700      3,055,700      3,055,700      3,055,700
    Com. Personal      118      2,198,600      1,432,800      1,082,400      2,198,200      1,432,400      1,082,041      1,082,041      1,082,041      1,082,041
    Residential       1776     55,778,100     55,674,500     57,363,700     50,066,602     49,909,238     50,959,158     50,677,832     50,893,171     50,859,859
    Industrial          10      1,041,200      1,041,200      1,081,200      1,002,633      1,002,633      1,021,702      1,021,702      1,024,171      1,024,171
    Commercial         144      8,913,600      8,913,600     10,045,100      8,421,440      8,421,440      9,219,016      9,186,653      9,301,889      9,282,978
    Agricultural       292     20,386,800     20,383,500     20,725,100     12,050,250     11,981,664     12,154,237     12,326,186     12,200,350     12,372,299
  Property Class     Count       2014 SEV        Fin SEV       2015 SEV       2014 Tax        Fin Tax       2015 Tax        BOR Tax       2015 Cap      2015 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW SCHOOLS
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

       Exempt           76              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   2,348     92,883,300     92,010,600     95,732,400     78,304,125     77,312,375     79,871,054     79,729,314     79,936,522     80,056,248
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

  Totals             Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG

  All: Util. Personal    0              0      2,321,500              0      2,321,500              0      2,321,500              0      2,379,200
    59090                0              0      2,321,500              0      2,321,500              0      2,321,500              0      2,379,200
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     2      2,243,500              0      2,243,500              0      2,243,500              0      3,055,700              0
    59090                2      2,243,500              0      2,243,500              0      2,243,500              0      3,055,700              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal   118      2,198,600              0      1,432,800              0      1,432,800              0      1,082,400              0
    59090              118      2,198,600              0      1,432,800              0      1,432,800              0      1,082,400              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     987     39,534,307     16,243,793     39,938,907     15,735,593     39,282,507     16,391,993     40,124,623     17,239,077
    59090              987     39,534,307     16,243,793     39,938,907     15,735,593     39,282,507     16,391,993     40,124,623     17,239,077
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0              0      1,041,200              0      1,041,200              0      1,041,200              0      1,081,200
    59090                0              0      1,041,200              0      1,041,200              0      1,041,200              0      1,081,200
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        1         21,800      8,891,800         21,800      8,891,800         21,800      8,891,800         21,800     10,023,300
    59090                1         21,800      8,891,800         21,800      8,891,800         21,800      8,891,800         21,800     10,023,300
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    269     19,449,708        937,092     19,776,008        607,492     19,635,108        748,392     20,052,951        672,149
    59090              269     19,449,708        937,092     19,776,008        607,492     19,635,108        748,392     20,052,951        672,149
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59090         1,377     63,447,915     29,435,385     63,413,015     28,597,585     62,615,715     29,394,885     64,337,474     31,394,926
    Util. Personal       0              0      2,321,500              0      2,321,500              0      2,321,500              0      2,379,200
    Ind. Personal        2      2,243,500              0      2,243,500              0      2,243,500              0      3,055,700              0
    Com. Personal      118      2,198,600              0      1,432,800              0      1,432,800              0      1,082,400              0
    Residential        987     39,534,307     16,243,793     39,938,907     15,735,593     39,282,507     16,391,993     40,124,623     17,239,077
    Industrial           0              0      1,041,200              0      1,041,200              0      1,041,200              0      1,081,200
    Commercial           1         21,800      8,891,800         21,800      8,891,800         21,800      8,891,800         21,800     10,023,300
    Agricultural       269     19,449,708        937,092     19,776,008        607,492     19,635,108        748,392     20,052,951        672,149
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW SCHOOLS
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

   Real & Personal   1,377     63,447,915     29,435,385     63,413,015     28,597,585     62,615,715     29,394,885     64,337,474     31,394,926
      Personal         120      4,442,100      2,321,500      3,676,300      2,321,500      3,676,300      2,321,500      4,138,100      2,379,200
        Real         1,257     59,005,815     27,113,885     59,736,715     26,276,085     58,939,415     27,073,385     60,199,374     29,015,726
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

  Totals             Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG

  All: Util. Personal    0              0      2,321,500              0      2,321,500              0      2,321,500              0      2,379,200
    59090                0              0      2,321,500              0      2,321,500              0      2,321,500              0      2,379,200
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     2      2,243,500              0      2,243,500              0      2,243,500              0      3,055,700              0
    59090                2      2,243,500              0      2,243,500              0      2,243,500              0      3,055,700              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal   118      2,198,200              0      1,432,400              0      1,432,400              0      1,082,041              0
    59090              118      2,198,200              0      1,432,400              0      1,432,400              0      1,082,041              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential     987     36,245,160     13,821,442     36,527,067     13,382,171     35,956,645     13,952,593     36,153,868     14,523,964
    59090              987     36,245,160     13,821,442     36,527,067     13,382,171     35,956,645     13,952,593     36,153,868     14,523,964
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0              0      1,002,633              0      1,002,633              0      1,002,633              0      1,021,702
    59090                0              0      1,002,633              0      1,002,633              0      1,002,633              0      1,021,702
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        1         21,800      8,399,640         21,800      8,399,640         21,800      8,399,640         21,800      9,164,853
    59090                1         21,800      8,399,640         21,800      8,399,640         21,800      8,399,640         21,800      9,164,853
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    269     11,292,823        757,427     11,549,137        432,527     11,473,523        508,141     11,824,978        501,208
    59090              269     11,292,823        757,427     11,549,137        432,527     11,473,523        508,141     11,824,978        501,208
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59090          1377     52,001,483     26,302,642     51,773,904     25,538,471     51,127,868     26,184,507     52,138,387     27,590,927
    Util. Personal       0              0      2,321,500              0      2,321,500              0      2,321,500              0      2,379,200
    Ind. Personal        2      2,243,500              0      2,243,500              0      2,243,500              0      3,055,700              0
    Com. Personal      118      2,198,200              0      1,432,400              0      1,432,400              0      1,082,041              0
    Residential        987     36,245,160     13,821,442     36,527,067     13,382,171     35,956,645     13,952,593     36,153,868     14,523,964
    Industrial           0              0      1,002,633              0      1,002,633              0      1,002,633              0      1,021,702
    Commercial           1         21,800      8,399,640         21,800      8,399,640         21,800      8,399,640         21,800      9,164,853
    Agricultural       269     11,292,823        757,427     11,549,137        432,527     11,473,523        508,141     11,824,978        501,208
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2014 ORIG      2014 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2015 ORIG      2015 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59090   LAKEVIEW SCHOOLS
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

   Real & Personal   1,377     52,001,483     26,302,642     51,773,904     25,538,471     51,127,868     26,184,507     52,138,387     27,590,927
      Personal         120      4,441,700      2,321,500      3,675,900      2,321,500      3,675,900      2,321,500      4,137,741      2,379,200
        Real         1,257     47,559,783     23,981,142     48,098,004     23,216,971     47,451,968     23,863,007     48,000,646     25,211,727
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
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<<<<<    DDA/LDFA  Totals -  CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals    >>>>>

RZ - Renaissance Zone         Real & Personal                         5        777,000             738,978
RZ - Renaissance Zone         Personal                                1        503,600             503,600
RZ - Renaissance Zone         Real                                    4        273,400             235,378

                                                                  Count      SEV Value       Taxable Value

*****   CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals   *****

0                       117              0      1,198,200      1,162,881        775,254        894,300        854,145        569,430
DDA/LDFA              Count          Value       Assessed        Taxable       Captured       Assessed        Taxable       Captured
                                      Base        Current        Current        Current         Final          Final          Final

*****   DDA/LDFA Totals   *****
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<<<<<    Special Act Totals    >>>>>

RZ - Renaissance Zone                        Real & Personal              5              777000              738978
RZ - Renaissance Zone                        Personal                     1              503600              503600
RZ - Renaissance Zone                        Real                         4              273400              235378

                                                                      Count           SEV Value       Taxable Value

*****   Special Act Totals   *****

0                       117              0      1,198,200      1,162,881        775,254        894,300        854,145        569,430
DDA/LDFA              Count          Value       Assessed        Taxable       Captured       Assessed        Taxable       Captured
                                      Base        Current        Current        Current         Final          Final          Final

*****   DDA/LDFA Totals   *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

PARKER-HANNIFIN CORPORATION         has    2,552,100 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by S.E.V. Value  *****

BEHRENWALD HENRY L & MARLENE A      has      286,035 Taxable Value in 7 Parcel(s)
MAIN PAUL E & JOAN                  has      301,757 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
COLE LARRY                          has      342,026 Taxable Value in 7 Parcel(s)
CARR FARMS INC                      has      347,101 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
DYKEMA EXCAVATORS INC               has      379,300 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
WOLOHAN MARCIA J TRUST              has      386,192 Taxable Value in 4 Parcel(s)
BEHRENWALD HENRY L                  has      412,907 Taxable Value in 11 Parcel(s)
HOME WORKS TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC COOP has      422,400 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
STEEPLECHASE TOOL & DIE INC         has      503,600 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
DTE ENERGY                          has      511,183 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
LEPPINKS OF LAKEVIEW LTD PART       has      645,871 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION         has      726,834 Taxable Value in 2 Parcel(s)
LAKEVIEW TERRACE ASSISTED LIVING    has      836,792 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has    1,429,850 Taxable Value in 3 Parcel(s)
PARKER-HANNIFIN CORPORATION         has    2,552,100 Taxable Value in 1 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Taxable Value  *****

004-034-007-01              RENTSCHLER EUGENE & JOHANNA LC         $     242,211
042-716-039-00              LAND MANAGEMENT LC                     $     244,043
042-104-001-00              FIRSTBANK-MT PLEASANT                  $     253,687
004-001-776-13              WOLOHAN MARCIA J TRUST                 $     263,400
042-716-031-20              LEPPINKS OF LAKEVIEW LTD PART          $     264,363
042-715-001-30              DYKEMA EXCAVATORS INC                  $     369,200
042-716-031-10              LEPPINKS OF LAKEVIEW LTD PART          $     381,508
004-900-003-00              DTE ENERGY                             $     394,200
004-900-005-00              HOME WORKS TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC COOP    $     422,400
004-900-068-00              STEEPLECHASE TOOL & DIE INC            $     503,600
042-900-005-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     504,500
042-716-011-00              PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION            $     701,548
042-716-001-10              LAKEVIEW TERRACE ASSISTED LIVING       $     836,792
004-900-004-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     915,800
042-900-066-00              PARKER-HANNIFIN CORPORATION            $   2,552,100
*****  Top 15 Taxable Values  *****

004-033-005-00              O&L BEHRENWALD FARMS LLC               $     264,700
042-716-031-20              LEPPINKS OF LAKEVIEW LTD PART          $     277,200
042-104-001-00              FIRSTBANK-MT PLEASANT                  $     351,500
042-715-001-30              DYKEMA EXCAVATORS INC                  $     369,200
004-900-003-00              DTE ENERGY                             $     394,200
042-716-031-10              LEPPINKS OF LAKEVIEW LTD PART          $     395,700
004-900-005-00              HOME WORKS TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC COOP    $     422,400
004-029-005-00              CARR FARMS INC                         $     424,200
004-034-007-01              RENTSCHLER EUGENE & JOHANNA LC         $     447,800
004-900-068-00              STEEPLECHASE TOOL & DIE INC            $     503,600
042-900-005-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     504,500
042-716-011-00              PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION            $     705,600
042-716-001-10              LAKEVIEW TERRACE ASSISTED LIVING       $     849,800
004-900-004-00              CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY               $     915,800
042-900-066-00              PARKER-HANNIFIN CORPORATION            $   2,552,100
*****  Top 15 S.E.V.s  *****
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<<<<<    Top 15 Statistics   >>>>>

COLE LARRY                          has             219.01 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s)
MAIN PAUL TRUST                     has             219.01 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s)
BEHRENWALD GORDON H                 has             220.00 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
YOUNG AG LLC    LC                  has             221.54 Total Acres in 1 Parcel(s)
RADER KENNETH A & VICKI L           has             225.98 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
BEHRENWALD O & L FARMS LLC          has             258.40 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
O&L BEHRENWALD FARMS LLC            has             260.00 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
RADER KENNETH A & VICKI L LC        has             281.43 Total Acres in 6 Parcel(s)
VILLAGE OF LAKEVIEW                 has             291.87 Total Acres in 34 Parcel(s)
BEHRENWALD CHARLES A                has             297.30 Total Acres in 5 Parcel(s)
NIELSEN CORY                        has             314.30 Total Acres in 4 Parcel(s)
RENTSCHLER EUGENE & JOHANNA LC      has             358.59 Total Acres in 2 Parcel(s)
BEHRENWALD HENRY L & MARLENE A      has             404.81 Total Acres in 7 Parcel(s)
BEHRENWALD HENRY L                  has             479.73 Total Acres in 11 Parcel(s)
CARR FARMS INC                      has             486.54 Total Acres in 3 Parcel(s)
*****  Top 15 Owners by Acreage  *****

DYKEMA EXCAVATORS INC               has      379,300 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
BEHRENWALD CHARLES A                has      395,600 S.E.V. Value in 5 Parcel(s)
WOLOHAN MARCIA J TRUST              has      418,400 S.E.V. Value in 4 Parcel(s)
HOME WORKS TRI-COUNTY ELECTRIC COOP has      422,400 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
RENTSCHLER EUGENE & JOHANNA LC      has      495,500 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
STEEPLECHASE TOOL & DIE INC         has      503,600 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
BEHRENWALD HENRY L & MARLENE A      has      514,500 S.E.V. Value in 7 Parcel(s)
DTE ENERGY                          has      517,700 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
LEPPINKS OF LAKEVIEW LTD PART       has      672,900 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
CARR FARMS INC                      has      701,700 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)
PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION         has      739,100 S.E.V. Value in 2 Parcel(s)
BEHRENWALD HENRY L                  has      772,300 S.E.V. Value in 11 Parcel(s)
LAKEVIEW TERRACE ASSISTED LIVING    has      849,800 S.E.V. Value in 1 Parcel(s)
CONSUMERS ENERGY COMPANY            has    1,430,700 S.E.V. Value in 3 Parcel(s)


